Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No.  Description
SI-1000   Bag Rotator Genie, 120V
SI-1001   Bag Rotator Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-1002   Bag Rotator Genie, 230V, European Plug
SI-1003   Bag Rotator Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-1004  Bag Rotator Genie, 240V, Swiss Plug
SI-1006  Bag Rotator Genie, 120V, Australian Plug
SI-1005  Bag Rotator Genie, 100V
© 2017 Scientific Industries, Inc.  LTP0041 Rev. A
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
80 Orville Drive, Suite 102
Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.